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104 - Lompat Jauh L12 - Final

Records

Championship Record m

Result Name Team Date vanue

0000

Group 1

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

Bib

0674

0675

0639

0309

0060

0625

0546

0576

0137

0308

0311

0547

0310

0307

0142

Athlete

MUHAMMAD ALI
HAMKA BIN MOHD
HELMI

MUHAMAD NUR
KHALISH BIN ABDUL
RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD IRHAM
MOHD RASHIDI

LUTH MIKHAIL BIN
MOHD MUSTAKIM

Amsyar Darwisy Asni
SYAZWAN ARIP SHAH

ELYAS BIN MOHD
SHERWANY

MOHAMED ZAWIR BIN
MOHAMED AFFENDI

MUHAMMAD UMAR
UZAIR RHEMI RIZAL

MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ
BIN AMIR

Muhamad Isqrafil Bin
Mohd Hairul

MUHAMMAD [LHAM
WAFEEQ BIN RUZAIDI

MUHAMMAD ADAM
HARIS BIN SHYROZAN

MUHAMMAD AZFAR
SYAFI IN MOHD AZRIL

MOHAMAD ALIF
RIDHWAN JAMIL

Start Time: 04:29 pm

Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH

PERAK 4.93

MAJLIS SgEﬁXKSEKOMH 4.81
SEKEBUN 4.47

DOJ ATHLETICS 4.20

SK Taman Palma 4.03
TEAMCIKGUKHAIRITCK 3.98
CAK SPORT ACADEMY 3.73
CAK SPORT ACADEMY 3.68
Team Coach Farouk 3.59
DOJ ATHLETICS 3.54
DOJ ATHLETICS 3.35
CAK SPORT ACADEMY 3.03
DOJ ATHLETICS 2.85
DOJ ATHLETICS 2.71

Team Coach Farouk
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Lompat Jauh L12

Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
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